
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Parking Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Staff Chair Espenschade Cari 2021 LHS of Music 4015 5-6231 cari@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Dawson Travis 2022 Strategic Enr.Mgt. 4259 5-1564 tdawson@uidaho.edu 
Staff                 
Faculty   Ridenhour Ben 2022 Math 1103 5-7235 bridenhour@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Prather Tim 2021 PSES 2339 5-9246 tprather@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Schab Aaron 2022 English 1102 5-6156 aschab@uidaho.edu 
Student   Ragain Riley         rileyr@uidaho.edu 
Student   Taylor Mary Alice         maryalicet@uidaho.edu 
Parking Coordinator   Howard Summer   Parking & Transportation 4106 5-0444 summerh@uidaho.edu 
 


